+31 85 760 7630
TSK Laboratory Europe BV
De Scheper 309
5688HP Oirschot
The Netherlands
Premium injection

Nearest to tip
delivery
Ensuring more accurate
filler placement & reducing
product loss.
Side-port marking
The marking indicates the
postition of the needle
opening.
PAGE: 3 // 4
TSK Laboratory
Available sizes for the STERiGLIDE cannula:
Order now
Product code TSKiD Inner Diameter Gauge Length
SGC-30025-020 Large 30G 25mm (1 inch)
SGC-27050-020 Large 27G 50mm (2 inch)
SGC-27038-020 Large 27G 38mm (1 1/2 inch)
SGC-27025-020 Large 27G 25mm (1 inch)
SGC-25050-020 Large 25G 50mm (2 inch)
SGC-25038-020 Large 25G 38mm (1 1/2 inch)
SGC-22070-020 Large 22G 70mm (2 3/4 inch)
SGC-22050-020 Large 22G 50mm (2 inch)
SGC-22038-020 Large 22G 38mm (1 1/2 inch)
TSK Laboratory Europe BV
De Scheper 309
5688HP Oirschot
The Netherlands